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!Women's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Odiong, Edidiong FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 11.64 -

2. Egharevba, D'Jenne SO-2 Illinois State 11.67 -

3. Francis, Cecilia FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 11.80 -

4. Tolbert, Tymeitha SO-2 Austin Peay 11.90 -

5. Alston, Sharnae FR-1 Louisville 12.01 -

6. Prear, Kelsie SO-2 Illinois State 12.06 -

7. Bond, Jokenia FR-1 Louisville 12.08 -

8. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 12.24 -

9. Fields, Carson FR-1 Butler 12.25 -

10. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 12.27 -

11. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 12.31 -

12. Jefferson, Kendell SR-4 Oakland 12.34 -

13. Eby, Zalonya FR-1 Hillsdale 12.38 -

14. Johannson, Kajsa FR-1 Hillsdale 12.44 -

15. Shea, Fiona JR-3 Hillsdale 12.51 -

16. Martinbianco, Nicole JR-3 Oakland 12.59 -

17. McClure, Danielle SR-4 Oakland 12.61 -

18. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 12.68 -

19. Hofmann, Elyssa SR-4 Oakland 12.83 -

20. Smith, Andriana SO-2 Oakland 12.97 -

21. Warner, Elaine JR-3 Butler 13.01 -

22. Benson, Sarah SR-4 Hillsdale 13.28 -

23. Gates, Dakota FR-1 Southern Indiana 13.46 -

  Mensah, Ida SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State DNS -

  Valentine, Khadijah SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS -
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W: 2.0100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bond, Jokenia FR-1 Louisville 12.08

2. Warner, Elaine JR-3 Butler 13.01

3. Gates, Dakota FR-1 Southern Indiana 13.46

  Tyska, Jordan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Kirk, Miriam JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Walling, Ashley SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

W: 1.7100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Fields, Carson FR-1 Butler 12.25

2. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 12.27

3. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 12.31

4. Johannson, Kajsa FR-1 Hillsdale 12.44

5. Shea, Fiona JR-3 Hillsdale 12.51

6. Hofmann, Elyssa SR-4 Oakland 12.83

7. Smith, Andriana SO-2 Oakland 12.97

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55250_f.html

3 of 36 3/28/18, 10:47 AM



W: 1.9100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Tolbert, Tymeitha SO-2 Austin Peay 11.90

2. Alston, Sharnae FR-1 Louisville 12.01

3. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 12.24

4. Eby, Zalonya FR-1 Hillsdale 12.38

5. Martinbianco, Nicole JR-3 Oakland 12.59

6. McClure, Danielle SR-4 Oakland 12.61

7. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 12.68

8. Benson, Sarah SR-4 Hillsdale 13.28

W: 0.1100 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Odiong, Edidiong FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 11.64

2. Egharevba, D'Jenne SO-2 Illinois State 11.67

3. Francis, Cecilia FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 11.80

4. Prear, Kelsie SO-2 Illinois State 12.06

5. Jefferson, Kendell SR-4 Oakland 12.34

  Mensah, Ida SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

  Valentine, Khadijah SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Odiong, Edidiong FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 23.97 -

2. Edobi, Jennifer JR-3 Vanderbilt 24.47 -

3. O'Connor, Janie FR-1 Kentucky 24.54 -

4. Francis, Cecilia FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 24.65 -

5. Lewis, Juannae JR-3 Western Kentucky 24.74 -

6. Eby, Zalonya FR-1 Hillsdale 24.91 -

7. McClain, Amanda JR-3 Illinois State 24.94 -

8. Clay, Regan FR-1 Vanderbilt 25.01 -

9. Tolbert, Tymeitha SO-2 Austin Peay 25.09 -

10. Castor, Mirlege FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 25.10 -

11. Odia, Loveth SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 25.12 -

12. Cowan, Emily SR-4 Illinois State 25.26 -

13. Assafuah, Joycelyn JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 25.35 -

14. Moran, Ashlee SR-4 Hillsdale 25.35 -

15. Mitchell, Jasmine SR-4 Kentucky 25.44 -

16. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 25.52 -

17. Fields, Carson FR-1 Butler 25.55 -

18. Wilson, Ashleigh JR-3 Illinois State 25.60 -

19. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 25.78 -

20. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 25.82 -

21. Martinbianco, Nicole JR-3 Oakland 25.89 -

22. Battle, Diamond SO-2 Austin Peay 26.01 -

23. Shea, Fiona JR-3 Hillsdale 26.03 -

24. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 26.05 -

25. Johannson, Kajsa FR-1 Hillsdale 26.06 -
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W: -0.3200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Odiong, Edidiong FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 23.97

2. Edobi, Jennifer JR-3 Vanderbilt 24.47

3. O'Connor, Janie FR-1 Kentucky 24.54

4. Eby, Zalonya FR-1 Hillsdale 24.91

5. McClain, Amanda JR-3 Illinois State 24.94

6. Odia, Loveth SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 25.12

7. Cowan, Emily SR-4 Illinois State 25.26

W: 0.2200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Francis, Cecilia FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 24.65

2. Lewis, Juannae JR-3 Western Kentucky 24.74

3. Clay, Regan FR-1 Vanderbilt 25.01

4. Castor, Mirlege FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 25.10

5. Assafuah, Joycelyn JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 25.35

6. Mitchell, Jasmine SR-4 Kentucky 25.44

  Wichman, Victoria JR-3 Hillsdale DNS
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W: 0.2200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moran, Ashlee SR-4 Hillsdale 25.35

2. Wilson, Ashleigh JR-3 Illinois State 25.60

3. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 25.78

4. Battle, Diamond SO-2 Austin Peay 26.01

5. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 26.05

  Perry - Grimes, Maya FR-1 Austin Peay DNS

  Gardner, Chanel SO-2 Oakland DNS

W: 0.1200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Tolbert, Tymeitha SO-2 Austin Peay 25.09

2. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 25.52

3. Fields, Carson FR-1 Butler 25.55

4. Shea, Fiona JR-3 Hillsdale 26.03

5. Johannson, Kajsa FR-1 Hillsdale 26.06

6. Hofmann, Elyssa SR-4 Oakland 26.58

  Walker, Lennex FR-1 Austin Peay DNS
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W: 0.3200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 25.82

2. Martinbianco, Nicole JR-3 Oakland 25.89

3. McClure, Danielle SR-4 Oakland 26.36

4. Ezeh, Niki FR-1 Butler 26.76

5. Hall, Madaline FR-1 Oakland 26.95

6. Collester, Rebecca FR-1 Butler 27.03

7. Gates, Dakota FR-1 Southern Indiana 27.88

W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hill-Tate, Denia FR-1 Austin Peay 27.83

2. Campbell, Ralen FR-1 Southern Indiana 28.11

  Brandt, Micaela SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Tyska, Jordan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Kirk, Miriam JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Walling, Ashley SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Burdge, Sydney JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Egbeniyi, Abike JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 53.13 -

2. Assafuah, Joycelyn JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 54.32 -

3. Odia, Loveth SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 56.20 -

4. Smith, Asiah SO-2 Louisville 56.63 -

5. Mitchell, Jasmine SR-4 Kentucky 56.80 -

6. Richman, Sabrina FR-1 Austin Peay 56.82 -

7. Greci, Jaclyn FR-1 Illinois State 57.66 -

8. Heyward, Kelsey SO-2 Louisville 58.42 -

9. Thiesing, Amelia SO-2 Austin Peay 58.45 -

10. Barlow, Payton FR-1 Belmont 58.47 -

11. Scott, Allysha SR-4 Austin Peay 58.99 -

12. O'Connor, Janie FR-1 Kentucky 59.40 -

13. Castor, Mirlege FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 59.43 -

14. Hall, Labreea SO-2 Louisville 59.50 -

15. Lewis, Juannae JR-3 Western Kentucky 59.51 -

16. Cabaellero, Gretel SO-2 Louisville 59.53 -

17. Quigley, Katrina SO-2 Belmont 59.79 -

18. Johnson, Allana FR-1 Austin Peay 1:00.00 -

19. Ransom, Aairiona FR-1 Western Kentucky 1:00.05 -

20. Miller, Madeline SO-2 Butler 1:00.95 -

21. Laux, Emma SO-2 Butler 1:01.85 -

22. Valentine, Khadijah SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:02.00 -

23. Krone, Jessica JR-3 Oakland 1:02.48 -

24. Pencak, Kathleen JR-3 Oakland 1:03.90 -

25. Haley, Hope FR-1 Austin Peay 1:05.18 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Egbeniyi, Abike JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 53.13

2. Assafuah, Joycelyn JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 54.32

3. Odia, Loveth SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 56.20

4. Smith, Asiah SO-2 Louisville 56.63

5. Mitchell, Jasmine SR-4 Kentucky 56.80

6. Scott, Allysha SR-4 Austin Peay 58.99

  Gardner, Chanel SO-2 Oakland DNS

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Richman, Sabrina FR-1 Austin Peay 56.82

2. Greci, Jaclyn FR-1 Illinois State 57.66

3. Heyward, Kelsey SO-2 Louisville 58.42

4. Barlow, Payton FR-1 Belmont 58.47

5. O'Connor, Janie FR-1 Kentucky 59.40

6. Castor, Mirlege FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 59.43

7. Valentine, Khadijah SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:02.00
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Thiesing, Amelia SO-2 Austin Peay 58.45

2. Hall, Labreea SO-2 Louisville 59.50

3. Lewis, Juannae JR-3 Western Kentucky 59.51

4. Quigley, Katrina SO-2 Belmont 59.79

5. Ransom, Aairiona FR-1 Western Kentucky 1:00.05

  Clemence, Lorina SO-2 Hillsdale DNS

  Doerr, Annelise JR-3 Belmont DNS

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Cabaellero, Gretel SO-2 Louisville 59.53

2. Johnson, Allana FR-1 Austin Peay 1:00.00

3. Miller, Madeline SO-2 Butler 1:00.95

4. Laux, Emma SO-2 Butler 1:01.85

5. Krone, Jessica JR-3 Oakland 1:02.48

6. Pencak, Kathleen JR-3 Oakland 1:03.90

7. Haley, Hope FR-1 Austin Peay 1:05.18

  Brandt, Micaela SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS
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!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bustamante, Reagan SO-2 Vanderbilt 2:12.81 -

2. Plumb, Hattie SO-2 Illinois State 2:14.99 -

3. Hines, Camille FR-1 Butler 2:15.17 -

4. Sullivan, Erin FR-1 Notre Dame 2:15.70 -

5. Porter, Abbie SO-2 Hillsdale 2:15.79 -

6. Hutton, Ginger JR-3 Vanderbilt 2:16.03 -

7. Akanwogba, Patience FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 2:16.07 -

8. Watts, Hannah SR-4 Hillsdale 2:19.34 -

9. Manoogian, Pari FR-1 Lipscomb 2:20.27 -

10. Harrod, Audrey FR-1 Illinois State 2:20.67 -

11. Weems, Kiera SR-4 Belmont 2:21.51 -

12. Coggin, Riley   B'wood TC 2:21.85 -

13. Clowser, Phoebe SO-2 Illinois State 2:22.24 -

14. Daniel, Caroline FR-1 Belmont 2:22.61 -

15. Arrick, Anna FR-1 Belmont 2:23.00 -

16. Shell, Keleah FR-1 Austin Peay 2:23.44 -

17. Icayan, Kinzie SR-4 Lipscomb 2:26.50 -

18. Slay, Tika   Unattached 2:30.16 -

19. Endres, Alura FR-1 Austin Peay 2:31.23 -

20. Mutter, Linda SR-4 Louisville 2:36.82 -

21. Marriott, Lindsey FR-1 Lipscomb 2:38.94 -

  Hampton, Caroline JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS -

  Cook, Rebecca FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS -

  McMillan, Clara SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS -

  Soper, Lydia SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Daniel, Caroline FR-1 Belmont 2:22.61

2. Arrick, Anna FR-1 Belmont 2:23.00

3. Shell, Keleah FR-1 Austin Peay 2:23.44

4. Slay, Tika   Unattached 2:30.16

5. Endres, Alura FR-1 Austin Peay 2:31.23

6. Marriott, Lindsey FR-1 Lipscomb 2:38.94

  Hampton, Caroline JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Cook, Rebecca FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS

  McMillan, Clara SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Soper, Lydia SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Smith, Erin FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Watts, Hannah SR-4 Hillsdale 2:19.34

2. Manoogian, Pari FR-1 Lipscomb 2:20.27

3. Harrod, Audrey FR-1 Illinois State 2:20.67

4. Weems, Kiera SR-4 Belmont 2:21.51

5. Clowser, Phoebe SO-2 Illinois State 2:22.24

6. Icayan, Kinzie SR-4 Lipscomb 2:26.50

7. Mutter, Linda SR-4 Louisville 2:36.82

  Nohilly, Brooke FR-1 Kentucky DNS

  Ellis, Angelina FR-1 Butler DNS

  March, Danielle JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bustamante, Reagan SO-2 Vanderbilt 2:12.81

2. Plumb, Hattie SO-2 Illinois State 2:14.99

3. Hines, Camille FR-1 Butler 2:15.17

4. Sullivan, Erin FR-1 Notre Dame 2:15.70

5. Porter, Abbie SO-2 Hillsdale 2:15.79

6. Hutton, Ginger JR-3 Vanderbilt 2:16.03

7. Akanwogba, Patience FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 2:16.07

8. Coggin, Riley   B'wood TC 2:21.85

  Derry, Kendall SO-2 Vanderbilt DNS

  Kemper, Kacey SR-4 Lipscomb DNS
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!Women's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Abu, Agnes   Unattached 4:26.31 -

2. Bustamante, Reagan SO-2 Vanderbilt 4:28.83 -

3. Beattie, Grace SO-2 Illinois State 4:32.03 -

4. Thestrup, Josephine SO-2 Butler 4:32.19 -

5. Derry, Kendall SO-2 Vanderbilt 4:33.00 -

6. Ross, Mia SR-4 Louisville 4:33.26 -

7. Hutton, Ginger JR-3 Vanderbilt 4:33.90 -

8. Wilson, Aurilla JR-3 Louisville 4:35.08 -

9. Ellis, Angelina FR-1 Butler 4:36.85 -

10. Plumb, Hattie SO-2 Illinois State 4:37.82 -

11. Hines, Camille FR-1 Butler 4:38.02 -

12. Huebner, Megan SR-4 Vanderbilt 4:38.52 -

13. Knight, Stephanie JR-3 Notre Dame 4:38.59 -

14. Crawford, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky 4:40.67 -

15. Grisbaum, Devon JR-3 Vanderbilt 4:41.49 -

16. Sperry, Katie SR-4 Lipscomb 4:43.26 -

17. Lahey, Grace FR-1 Lipscomb 4:43.43 -

18. Coggin, Riley   B'wood TC 4:43.58 -

19. Ames, Savannah SR-4 Western Kentucky 4:43.93 -

20. Rudie, Kayla FR-1 Lipscomb 4:44.94 -

21. Clowser, Phoebe SO-2 Illinois State 4:45.16 -

22. Struck, Mailin SO-2 Vanderbilt 4:46.62 -

23. Kipchumba, Gladys SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 4:48.62 -

24. Franklin, Avery SR-4 Lipscomb 4:51.65 -

25. Stark, Kara SO-2 Butler 4:52.49 -
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1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Kipchumba, Gladys SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 4:48.62

2. Stark, Kara SO-2 Butler 4:52.49

3. Booher, Micalah SO-2 Southern Indiana 4:56.16

4. Hamilton , Sarah JR-3 Southern Indiana 5:15.57

5. Kannapel, Morgan FR-1 Western Kentucky 5:23.96

6. Wolken, Brianna SO-2 Western Kentucky 5:28.57

7. Ransom, Aairiona FR-1 Western Kentucky 5:39.00

  Peeples, Madisyn FR-1 Kentucky DNS

  Cook, Rebecca FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS

  Smith, Erin FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Flemming, Sierra SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  McMillan, Clara SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Soper, Lydia SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Compton, Kristen SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS

  Colley, Madison JR-3 Lipscomb DNS

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Plumb, Hattie SO-2 Illinois State 4:37.82

2. Knight, Stephanie JR-3 Notre Dame 4:38.59

3. Grisbaum, Devon JR-3 Vanderbilt 4:41.49

4. Sperry, Katie SR-4 Lipscomb 4:43.26

5. Lahey, Grace FR-1 Lipscomb 4:43.43

6. Coggin, Riley   B'wood TC 4:43.58

7. Rudie, Kayla FR-1 Lipscomb 4:44.94

8. Clowser, Phoebe SO-2 Illinois State 4:45.16
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1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Abu, Agnes   Unattached 4:26.31

2. Bustamante, Reagan SO-2 Vanderbilt 4:28.83

3. Beattie, Grace SO-2 Illinois State 4:32.03

4. Thestrup, Josephine SO-2 Butler 4:32.19

5. Derry, Kendall SO-2 Vanderbilt 4:33.00

6. Ross, Mia SR-4 Louisville 4:33.26

7. Hutton, Ginger JR-3 Vanderbilt 4:33.90

8. Wilson, Aurilla JR-3 Louisville 4:35.08

9. Ellis, Angelina FR-1 Butler 4:36.85

10. Hines, Camille FR-1 Butler 4:38.02

11. Huebner, Megan SR-4 Vanderbilt 4:38.52

12. Crawford, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky 4:40.67

13. Ames, Savannah SR-4 Western Kentucky 4:43.93

  Bianchini, Katie   Unattached DNS
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!Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brenner, Courtney SO-2 Lipscomb 9:40.34 -

2. Tsai, Sara JR-3 Vanderbilt 9:50.39 -

3. Huebner, Megan SR-4 Vanderbilt 9:51.93 -

4. Belf , Audrey   Unattached 9:54.21 -

5. Struck, Mailin SO-2 Vanderbilt 9:54.45 -

6. Criscione, Maddie SR-4 Vanderbilt 9:56.88 -

7. Bianchini, Katie   Unattached 9:59.55 -

8. Mortimer, Gillian FR-1 Vanderbilt 10:00.17 -

9. Grisbaum, Devon JR-3 Vanderbilt 10:03.68 -

10. Owens, Hannah JR-3 Lipscomb 10:08.49 -

11. Kingma, Brooke SO-2 Lipscomb 10:10.62 -

12. Comastri, Jennifer FR-1 Southern Indiana 10:13.04 -

13. Moore, Annie SO-2 Illinois State 10:14.54 -

14. Pietrzyk, Caroline JR-3 Vanderbilt 10:14.59 -

15. White, Ali FR-1 Belmont 10:15.20 -

16. England, Ashley SR-4 Illinois State 10:15.60 -

17. Knoblock, Kennidi JR-3 Illinois State 10:17.24 -

18. Kipaglat, Emmaculate JR-3 Austin Peay 10:18.58 -

19. Janik, Audrey FR-1 Illinois State 10:20.38 -

20. Anderson, Reagan SR-4 Vanderbilt 10:22.30 -

21. Lincoln, Jessica SR-4 Southern Indiana 10:25.01 -

22. Lax, Sierra SO-2 Belmont 10:25.40 -

23. Losito, Clare JR-3 Lipscomb 10:29.12 -

24. Morgan, Anna Grace FR-1 Vanderbilt 10:30.21 -

25. Cutler, Bryce SR-4 Southern Indiana 10:30.50 -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moore, Annie SO-2 Illinois State 10:14.54

2. White, Ali FR-1 Belmont 10:15.20

3. Knoblock, Kennidi JR-3 Illinois State 10:17.24

4. Kipaglat, Emmaculate JR-3 Austin Peay 10:18.58

5. Janik, Audrey FR-1 Illinois State 10:20.38

6. Lax, Sierra SO-2 Belmont 10:25.40

7. Losito, Clare JR-3 Lipscomb 10:29.12

8. Cutler, Bryce SR-4 Southern Indiana 10:30.50

9. Yatauro, Gabrielle SR-4 Belmont 10:31.32

10. Yatauro, Alexa SR-4 Belmont 10:32.29

11. Chemutai, Ivine FR-1 Louisville 10:36.49

12. Appel, Michelle SO-2 Louisville 10:43.25

13. Kiplagat, Caroline JR-3 Austin Peay 10:46.91

14. Kimutai, Sharon SO-2 Austin Peay 11:08.50

15. Hansen, Britney SO-2 Louisville 11:24.95

16. Woodward, Sarah-Emily SR-4 Austin Peay 11:46.71

  McClellan, Maddy SO-2 Louisville DNS

  Kelley , Olivia SR-4 Southern Indiana DNS

  Cheeseman, Claire FR-1 Belmont DNS

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Brenner, Courtney SO-2 Lipscomb 9:40.34

2. Tsai, Sara JR-3 Vanderbilt 9:50.39

3. Huebner, Megan SR-4 Vanderbilt 9:51.93

4. Belf , Audrey   Unattached 9:54.21
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!Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kigen, Rachel JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 16:57.44 -

2. Shepard, Caitlin SO-2 Kentucky 17:04.64 -

3. Kosgei, Pamela FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 17:22.14 -

4. Lewis, Lindsey SR-4 Illinois State 17:22.27 -

5. Brown, Erica JR-3 Illinois State 17:31.56 -

6. Denton, Hannah SR-4 Belmont 18:32.68 -

7. Brauer, Maria SO-2 Belmont 18:40.95 -

8. Lawhorn, Ashley SO-2 Southern Indiana 18:42.80 -

9. Watson, Allyson SR-4 Southern Indiana 18:46.73 -

10. Coats, Miranda JR-3 Southern Indiana 20:15.04 -

  Wolken, Brianna SO-2 Western Kentucky DNF -

  Ames, Savannah SR-4 Western Kentucky DNF -

  Kannapel, Morgan FR-1 Western Kentucky DNF -
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!Women's 100 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Anderson, Demetria JR-3 Illinois State 13.93 -

2. Heyward, Kelsey SO-2 Louisville 14.18 -

3. Dadzie, Elizabeth   Unattached 14.21 -

4. Hill, Sydney JR-3 Louisville 14.22 -

5. Robinson, Mya FR-1 Illinois State 14.38 -

6. Hankenson, Holly JR-3 Louisville 14.49 -

7. Hill-Tate, Denia FR-1 Austin Peay 14.75 -

8. Slay, Tika   Unattached 14.77 -

9. Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 14.79 -

10. Botha, Carmen FR-1 Hillsdale 14.80 -

11. Black, Kaitlyn SO-2 Austin Peay 14.89 -

12. Bruce, Jordyn SO-2 Illinois State 14.96 -

13. Morrow, Alana SO-2 Oakland 15.30 -

14. Pruitt, Caroline FR-1 Belmont 15.57 -

15. Ciaravino , Angela SR-4 Oakland 15.58 -

16. Stieler, Ashlee FR-1 Illinois State 15.65 -

17. Townsend, Calli FR-1 Hillsdale 15.68 -

18. Terrell, Ariel SR-4 Western Kentucky 15.74 -

19. Dunbar, Kamille FR-1 Austin Peay 15.76 -

20. Higgins, Ariel FR-1 Butler 15.84 -

21. Herring, Kelsey Kay FR-1 Belmont 16.03 -

22. Rademacher, Olivia FR-1 Oakland 16.12 -

23. Mutter, Linda SR-4 Louisville 16.46 -

  Walker, Lennex FR-1 Austin Peay DNS -

  Mergens, Whitney JR-3 Oakland DNS -
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W: 2.6100 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Robinson, Mya FR-1 Illinois State 14.38

2. Pruitt, Caroline FR-1 Belmont 15.57

3. Terrell, Ariel SR-4 Western Kentucky 15.74

4. Rademacher, Olivia FR-1 Oakland 16.12

  Mergens, Whitney JR-3 Oakland DNS

W: 1.7100 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Dadzie, Elizabeth   Unattached 14.21

2. Ciaravino , Angela SR-4 Oakland 15.58

3. Townsend, Calli FR-1 Hillsdale 15.68

4. Higgins, Ariel FR-1 Butler 15.84

5. Herring, Kelsey Kay FR-1 Belmont 16.03

  Burdge, Sydney JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene DNS
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W: 2.2100 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hankenson, Holly JR-3 Louisville 14.49

2. Hill-Tate, Denia FR-1 Austin Peay 14.75

3. Botha, Carmen FR-1 Hillsdale 14.80

4. Black, Kaitlyn SO-2 Austin Peay 14.89

5. Morrow, Alana SO-2 Oakland 15.30

6. Dunbar, Kamille FR-1 Austin Peay 15.76

7. Mutter, Linda SR-4 Louisville 16.46

  Epps, Lauren FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

W: 2.0100 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Anderson, Demetria JR-3 Illinois State 13.93

2. Heyward, Kelsey SO-2 Louisville 14.18

3. Hill, Sydney JR-3 Louisville 14.22

4. Slay, Tika   Unattached 14.77

5. Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 14.79

6. Bruce, Jordyn SO-2 Illinois State 14.96

7. Stieler, Ashlee FR-1 Illinois State 15.65

  Walker, Lennex FR-1 Austin Peay DNS
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!Women's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Vogeler, Allie JR-3 Butler 1:00.08 -

2. Terrell, Ariel SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:00.81 -

3. Bruce, Jordyn SO-2 Illinois State 1:02.60 -

4. Botha, Carmen FR-1 Hillsdale 1:03.75 -

5. Townsend, Calli FR-1 Hillsdale 1:04.57 -

6. Koenigsknecht , Andrea JR-3 Oakland 1:04.62 -

7. Rademacher, Olivia FR-1 Oakland 1:07.44 -

8. Morrow, Alana SO-2 Oakland 1:08.31 -

9. Ward, Whitney SO-2 Illinois State 1:11.53 -

10. Dunbar, Kamille FR-1 Austin Peay 1:17.84 -

  Black, Kaitlyn SO-2 Austin Peay DNF -

  Epps, Lauren FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS -
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400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Botha, Carmen FR-1 Hillsdale 1:03.75

2. Townsend, Calli FR-1 Hillsdale 1:04.57

3. Rademacher, Olivia FR-1 Oakland 1:07.44

4. Morrow, Alana SO-2 Oakland 1:08.31

5. Dunbar, Kamille FR-1 Austin Peay 1:17.84

  Black, Kaitlyn SO-2 Austin Peay DNF

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Vogeler, Allie JR-3 Butler 1:00.08

2. Terrell, Ariel SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:00.81

3. Bruce, Jordyn SO-2 Illinois State 1:02.60

4. Koenigsknecht , Andrea JR-3 Oakland 1:04.62

5. Ward, Whitney SO-2 Illinois State 1:11.53

  Epps, Lauren FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

!Women's 2000 Steeplechase Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cofdn, Hannah   Unattached 6:59.87 -

2. Breeding, Kacie SO-2 Vanderbilt 7:01.23 -

3. Gryschka, Melina SR-4 Southern Indiana 7:06.15 -

4. Ellis, Angelina FR-1 Butler 7:08.59 -

5. Wright, Abigail JR-3 Louisville 7:12.19 -

6. Radenhausen, Lauren SO-2 Louisville 7:33.13 -

7. Henrickson, Kate JR-3 Southern Indiana 7:37.70 -

8. Duty , Kate SR-4 Southern Indiana 7:40.56 -

9. Stark, Kara SO-2 Butler 7:49.10 -
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!Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1.
Mid.
Tenn.
State

A Mirlege Castor, Cecilia Francis, Loveth Odia, Edidiong
Odiong 45.68 -

2. Illinois
State A Demetria Anderson, D'Jenne Egharevba, Emily

Cowan, Kelsie Prear 46.20 -

3. Hillsdale A Zalonya Eby, Fiona Shea, Ashlee Moran, Kajsa
Johannson 47.78 -

4. Austin
Peay A Tymeitha Tolbert, Maya Perry - Grimes, Diamond

Battle, Allysha Scott 47.89 -

  Oakland A Andriana Smith, Nicole Martinbianco, Kendell
Jefferson, Madaline Hall DQ -

  Louisville A Angel Amadi, Brooke Raglin, Kelsey Heyward, Alexis
Gibbons DNS -

  Western
Kentucky A Ariel Terrell, Khadijah Valentine, Juannae Lewis,

Aairiona Ransom DNS -

!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

  Illinois
State A Whitney Ward, Ashleigh Wilson, Amanda McClain,

Jaclyn Greci 3:50.02 -

  Hillsdale A Zalonya Eby, Abbie Porter, Ashlee Moran, Carmen
Botha 3:50.57 -

  Western
Kentucky A Ariel Terrell, Khadijah Valentine, Juannae Lewis,

Aairiona Ransom 3:54.63 -

  Austin
Peay A Sabrina Richman, Amelia Thiesing, Allysha Scott,

Allana Johnson 3:55.71 -

  Belmont A Payton Barlow, Caroline Pruitt, Katrina Quigley,
Annelise Doerr 3:57.81 -

  Butler A Emma Laux, Madeline Miller, Carson Fields, Ariel
Higgins 4:14.25 -
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!Women's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 1.71m 5' 7.25" -

1.61
XO

1.61
XO

1.66
O

1.66
O

1.71
O

1.71
O

1.76
XXX

1.76
XXX

2. Smith, Kameesha FR-1 Illinois State 1.71m 5' 7.25" -

1.61
XO

1.61
XO

1.66
O

1.66
O

1.71
O

1.71
O

1.76
XXX

1.76
XXX

3. Higgins, Kristin FR-1 Illinois State 1.66m 5' 5.25" -

1.61
XO

1.61
XO

1.66
O

1.66
O

1.71
XXX

1.71
XXX

4. Holland, Tessa JR-3 Illinois State 1.61m 5' 3.25" -

1.61
O

1.61
O

1.66
XXX

1.66
XXX

  Pinnow, Gabryella FR-1 Louisville DNS   -

  Ash, Alivia SO-2 Louisville DNS   -

  Eskridge, Brianna SO-2 Western Kentucky NH   -

1.61
XXX

1.61
XXX

  Gibbs, Nia JR-3 Austin Peay NH   -

1.61
XXX

1.61
XXX

  Rossman, Olivia SO-2 Illinois State NH   -

1.61
XXX

1.61
XXX

  Person, Arianna SR-4 Belmont NH   -

1.61
XXX

1.61
XXX
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!Women's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Denk, Kristen SO-2 Vanderbilt 4.05m 13' 3.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
PPP

3.70
PPP

3.85
O

3.95
PPP

4.05
XO

4.15
XXX

2. Amato, Savanah JR-3 Austin Peay 3.85m 12' 7.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
PPP

3.70
XO

3.85
O

3.95
PPP

4.05
XXX

3. Bagby, Nicole FR-1 Kentucky 3.70m 12' 1.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
PPP

3.70
O

3.85
XXX

3. Hix, Dascha JR-3 Austin Peay 3.70m 12' 1.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
O

3.70
O

3.85
XXX

5. D'Alessandro, Alison FR-1 Kentucky 3.70m 12' 1.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
XO

3.70
O

3.85
XXX

6. Lofstead, Caleigh SO-2 Vanderbilt 3.70m 12' 1.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
PPP

3.70
XO

3.85
XXX

7. Hawkins, Jade SR-4 Louisville 3.70m 12' 1.5" -

3.40
PPP

3.55
O

3.70
XXO

3.85
XXX

8. Ogorek, Nicole FR-1 Western Kentucky 3.55m 11' 7.75" -

3.40
O

3.55
O

3.70
XXX

9. Lemberg, Getter JR-3 Western Kentucky 3.55m 11' 7.75" -

3.40
XO

3.55
O

3.70
XXX

10. Bradley, Morgan FR-1 Austin Peay 3.55m 11' 7.75" -

3.40
O

3.55
XO

3.70
XXX

10. Cranston, Ariana SO-2 Illinois State 3.55m 11' 7.75" -

3.40
O

3.55
XO

3.70
XXX
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!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Leon, Gabriela FR-1 Louisville 5.98m 19' 7.5" -

5.44m (+0.0) 5.92m (1.9) 5.98m (0.8) PASS PASS PASS

2. Dadzie, Elizabeth   Unattached 5.98m 19' 7.5" -

5.62m (0.9) FOUL FOUL 5.98m (1.7) FOUL FOUL

3. Golliday, Charde SO-2 Illinois State 5.95m 19' 6.25" -

5.95m (1.2) 5.60m (1.7) 5.59m (1.9) 5.55m (2.2) 5.91m (1.2) FOUL

4. McClain, Amanda JR-3 Illinois State 5.93m 19' 5.5" -

5.83m (1.1) 5.71m (1.3) 5.88m (1.5) FOUL 5.91m (1.7) 5.93m (+0.0)

5. Omosola, Omolayo FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 5.68m 18' 7.75" -

5.56m (1.2) FOUL 5.36m (1.6) 5.68m (1.4) FOUL FOUL

6. Ohlgren, Chloe SR-4 Hillsdale 5.52m 18' 1.5" -

FOUL FOUL 5.52m (1.6) FOUL FOUL 5.33m (2.1)

7. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 5.48m 17' 11.75" -

5.33m (1.9) 5.48m (+0.0) 5.43m (1.4) 5.40m (1.3) 5.37m (1.6) 5.31m (1.7)

8. Hankenson, Holly JR-3 Louisville 5.44m 17' 10.25" -

5.44m (2.0) 5.25m (2.0) FOUL PASS PASS PASS

9. Hall, Madaline FR-1 Oakland 5.23m 17' 2" -

5.20m (1.3) 5.19m (1.0) 5.23m (1.9) PASS PASS PASS

10. Stieler, Ashlee FR-1 Illinois State 5.21m 17' 1.25" -

5.21m (1.6) FOUL FOUL

11. Benson, Sarah SR-4 Hillsdale 5.02m 16' 5.75" -

5.02m (0.1) FOUL FOUL

12. Campbell, Ralen FR-1 Southern Indiana 4.90m 16' 1" -

4.90m (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

13. Mergens, Whitney JR-3 Oakland 4.82m 15' 9.75" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Leon, Gabriela FR-1 Louisville 5.98m 19' 7.5"

2. Ohlgren, Chloe SR-4 Hillsdale 5.52m 18' 1.5"

3. Hall, Madaline FR-1 Oakland 5.23m 17' 2"

4. Benson, Sarah SR-4 Hillsdale 5.02m 16' 5.75"

5. Campbell, Ralen FR-1 Southern Indiana 4.90m 16' 1"

6. Mergens, Whitney JR-3 Oakland 4.82m 15' 9.75"

7. Ciaravino , Angela SR-4 Oakland 4.71m 15' 5.5"

8. Craft, Danielle SO-2 Austin Peay 4.57m 15' 0"

9. Hill-Tate, Denia FR-1 Austin Peay 3.90m 12' 9.5"

  Thacker, Alexis FR-1 Western Kentucky ND  

  Eskridge, Brianna SO-2 Western Kentucky ND  

  Herring, Kelsey Kay FR-1 Belmont ND  

  Warner, Elaine JR-3 Butler ND  

  Chobot, Shelby JR-3 Western Kentucky ND  

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Dadzie, Elizabeth   Unattached 5.98m 19' 7.5"

2. Golliday, Charde SO-2 Illinois State 5.95m 19' 6.25"

3. McClain, Amanda JR-3 Illinois State 5.93m 19' 5.5"

4. Omosola, Omolayo FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 5.68m 18' 7.75"

5. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 5.48m 17' 11.75"

6. Hankenson, Holly JR-3 Louisville 5.44m 17' 10.25"

7. Stieler, Ashlee FR-1 Illinois State 5.21m 17' 1.25"

  Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State ND  

  Karpenko, Nika SO-2 Louisville ND  
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!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Falco, Sophia FR-1 Vanderbilt 11.84m 38' 10.25" -

11.84m (+0.0) 11.47m (-0.4) 11.70m (+0.0) 11.41m (-0.3) 11.51m (-0.7) 11.41m (0.3)

2. Gruszka, Victoria SO-2 Illinois State 11.70m 38' 4.75" -

FOUL FOUL 11.70m (-1.6) FOUL 11.53m (-1.1) FOUL

3. Ohlgren, Chloe SR-4 Hillsdale 11.35m 37' 3" -

11.35m (-1.4) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Omosola, Omolayo FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 11.05m 36' 3" -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.05m (0.6)

  Woods, Ashleigh SR-4 Austin Peay DNS   -

  Van Tonder, Renate SO-2 Louisville DNS   -

  Karpenko, Nika SO-2 Louisville DNS   -

  Perry - Grimes, Maya FR-1 Austin Peay ND   -

FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

  Gibbs, Nia JR-3 Austin Peay ND   -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Thomas, Brandy JR-3 Illinois State 14.93m 48' 11.75" -

FOUL 13.79m FOUL 14.93m FOUL FOUL

2. Hoyme, Kassie SO-2 Illinois State 14.47m 47' 5.75" -

13.35m FOUL 14.47m FOUL 13.30m 13.57m

3. Bourke, Julia FR-1 Illinois State 13.25m 43' 5.75" -

FOUL 12.66m 13.25m 13.15m PASS PASS

4. Boykin, Kia FR-1 Oakland 13.18m 43' 3" -

12.67m FOUL 12.42m 12.72m 12.51m 13.18m

5. Tolsma, Rachael SR-4 Hillsdale 13.11m 43' 0.25" -

11.84m 12.57m 12.52m 12.05m 12.20m 13.11m

6. Ezeh, Niki FR-1 Butler 12.55m 41' 2.25" -

11.41m 11.71m 12.55m 12.22m 11.55m FOUL

7. Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 9.96m 32' 8.25" -

FOUL 9.96m FOUL FOUL PASS PASS

8. Ciaravino , Angela SR-4 Oakland 9.23m 30' 3.5" -

9.23m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Herring, Kelsey Kay FR-1 Belmont 9.02m 29' 7.25" -

9.02m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Mergens, Whitney JR-3 Oakland 8.66m 28' 5" -

8.66m FOUL FOUL

  Hibbard, Karly JR-3 Belmont ND   -

  Brooks, Megan SR-4 Louisville ND   -

  Brandon, Dashia JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene ND   -

  Reid, Taylor FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene ND   -
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!Women's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Laufenberg, Sydney SO-2 Illinois State 49.77m 163' 3" -

39.97m 49.77m 46.65m 49.07m 46.51m 45.19m

2. Gaul, Gianna SO-2 Louisville 41.56m 136' 4" -

40.42m 41.56m 40.73m FOUL 39.74m FOUL

3. Hoyme, Kassie SO-2 Illinois State 41.15m 135' 0" -

33.66m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.15m

4. Krieg, Kennedy FR-1 Kentucky 37.13m 121' 10" -

FOUL 37.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Bonser, Caylin FR-1 Hillsdale 33.96m 111' 5" -

33.96m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6. Cyriax, Gabriell FR-1 Oakland 33.00m 108' 3" -

33.00m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Boykin, Kia FR-1 Oakland 32.73m 107' 4" -

32.73m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Moore, Mary JR-3 Oakland 29.27m 96' 0" -

FOUL FOUL 29.27m FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Brandon, Dashia JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene ND   -

  Reid, Taylor FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene ND   -
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!Women's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Bourke, Julia FR-1 Illinois State 55.16m 181' 0" -

52.91m 55.16m FOUL 55.05m FOUL 54.35m

2. Ampadu, Effua   Unattached 54.67m 179' 4" -

47.46m 53.02m 54.24m 53.03m 51.50m 54.67m

3. Mattsson, Jessica FR-1 Belmont 53.77m 176' 5" -

53.77m 52.06m FOUL FOUL 53.42m FOUL

4. Tolsma, Rachael SR-4 Hillsdale 50.18m 164' 7" -

FOUL 48.11m 49.63m 50.18m 47.79m 49.58m

5. Krieg, Kennedy FR-1 Kentucky 49.57m 162' 7" -

49.57m 47.93m 47.58m 49.47m 48.73m 47.70m

6. Andersen, Alyssa SR-4 Belmont 48.88m 160' 4" -

47.72m FOUL FOUL FOUL 46.52m 48.88m

7. Laufenberg, Sydney SO-2 Illinois State 47.74m 156' 7" -

43.50m 44.51m 45.50m 45.10m 47.74m FOUL

8. Thomas, Brandy JR-3 Illinois State 47.54m 156' 0" -

FOUL 43.87m 45.58m 43.90m 45.54m 47.54m

9. Cyriax, Gabriell FR-1 Oakland 42.20m 138' 5" -

40.58m 42.20m 41.57m FOUL 39.14m FOUL

10. Moore, Mary JR-3 Oakland 41.21m 135' 2" -

41.21m 39.48m FOUL

11. Lengel, Nadia JR-3 Oakland 38.13m 125' 1" -

38.13m FOUL FOUL

  Wheeler, Rebecca SR-4 Austin Peay ND   -

FOUL FOUL FOUL

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55250_f.html

34 of 36 3/28/18, 10:47 AM



!Women's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Hibbard, Karly JR-3 Belmont 44.40m 145' 8" -

37.28m 44.40m FOUL FOUL 43.44m 42.27m

2. Gustafsson, Maja FR-1 Belmont 40.89m 134' 2" -

37.26m 38.92m FOUL 40.89m 39.96m 38.84m

3. Harmon, Kira FR-1 Western Kentucky 36.70m 120' 5" -

36.70m FOUL 35.86m 33.43m 33.58m FOUL

4. Vestal, Jessica   Unattached 36.40m 119' 5" -

29.21m 36.40m FOUL FOUL FOUL 34.26m

5. Dadzie, Elizabeth   Unattached 35.56m 116' 8" -

32.19m 35.56m FOUL FOUL 35.14m FOUL

6. Holland, Tessa JR-3 Illinois State 35.44m 116' 3" -

33.25m FOUL 33.53m FOUL 35.44m FOUL

7. Gray, Adarian FR-1 Western Kentucky 33.98m 111' 6" -

32.88m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 33.98m

8. Maniscalco, Grace FR-1 Belmont 30.60m 100' 5" -

30.60m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Phillips, Jasmeen FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 28.99m 95' 1" -

28.99m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Langdon, Jenna SO-2 Belmont 25.19m 82' 8" -

FOUL 25.19m FOUL

11. Krieg, Kennedy FR-1 Kentucky 23.80m 78' 1" -

23.80m FOUL FOUL

  Abdullah-Muhammad, Qetuwrah SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State ND   -

  Bryan, Emily JR-3 Louisville ND   -

  Reid, Taylor FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene ND   -
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